
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/24 at
3:26:57 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Georgia

72,058  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD F-150
RAPTOR
VIN: 1FTFW1RG9KFA41970
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
United Wholesale Motors

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/lrLM62x6zNjbXID6wmtHV83xoxvN1TRHRsKJzONB96r7d4nB79Kr53D5tkXQw_LF2A9kwKigRJb53VlWvXFqTrj7yfI3U8oE1Bq9mWsgV0tpLmWBeqHY7x_x6JGZuxHzZHXYZt4-hsgjP8m1U6qRY6n1BR9fdlI8OJCf_8abWuygzICKafPtNElwhQG4Z8M6UjamCRIL8v9TxQ2u1qdKaW6JIPnrdFDDiI1iBO-NqW_vuOO8sZx_e1p6cBO7d0pPxGOA7bvbHEvMl2PilszyvYDnMNJd_iRZPViU8Li8gHS9JHKBYxBRyDfZluiFU83hKJC32vIDF8ERrhWDZTZ71DTJflbo4xxYx1Rvj_5opxt6Tsz5pIdC1hRcVdCoMpR1slOw.cfx


Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Lease
Vehicle

17,188 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/15/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/15/2019 6 Sarat Ford Lincoln
Agawam, MA

4.7 / 5.0
726 Veri�ed Reviews

4,858 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed

02/16/2019 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2021

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 17,188/yr 11,788/yr

Last reported odometer reading 43,514 72,058

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1iQroLGdurpz-EnZvXss6rPytOfzXlSV-M2VpjFFBNrBruBSSIxy8w30jEv5EYBdMhNBjz0lAJFG3WULR3PWtZ5QB9AOh0bPsKbB_-3Gm47g3xjt-2R4fiHlvNLWIyYsenrUDvL6yCuhVQ3diUgluoWDs4wvGGP1Pxs36pxDYoLTZIFUj8dd5Mab2J-qcNWNUVYpLa68sRexAgFz2dlLsmf6EwVmC8-4POv3fmODeQL1DoD7D414K8rx7rKSD9Szr2Aabp-FGkPpgu4yVMZmrxtgJOh8nwLb_OVI5dA_slkeQweXzq1yent1XctIl5NtTsdOKIQH0y1Wlz70i_eqE0h7UYlzJ6brACcqy4DmS78-c8ffDI9L7YPSseJUEvqRT35xmcijWh8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/515c64j5qEqgWivJkT2kCBZDDfsSMROrzZuCUtwhBBszJ1slehBOObjdnuiBWIJPBEDJjcSK_YpqR6bQFyZvRpcswXJhmpZsDI5CXJXoIF9nu9TuXUfkNQ5UHqc_krDi33UiQwduPJXKMnnbdDE-8ttNU3ns1FH_67-ZHlsiTvF3ca_htavTAj9k-dKR4lOY4SRCP7p5YAV65azYsPPDGQvWqyPlg1R7n5RaO2Icw705DXsHogSYl7EOBCNE1fMJE7DI4zT_HQzKB0VgoQ3s_6FLxId9M5AZwbayeMD7N37gfvcvJ96SPG5q26INXupavYqgRgVrk22t16UEY8xJVYs-PiUt6wPc7GTgQbPA3uxU4VFw8BsdUAxjdULpmMfaCTIjxojwmwE.cfx


03/04/2019 43 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

03/05/2019 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Longmeadow, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/20/2019 1,111 Sarat Ford Lincoln
Agawam, MA

4.7 / 5.0
726 Veri�ed Reviews

4,858 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

03/20/2019 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Agawam, MA

Passed safety inspection

03/22/2019 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Longmeadow, MA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/24/2019 2,688 BMW of West Spring�eld
West Spring�eld, MA

4.6 / 5.0
139 Veri�ed Reviews

121 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed

07/18/2019 8,333 Marcotte Ford
Holyoke, MA

4.7 / 5.0
383 Veri�ed Reviews

261 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

06/16/2020 24,537 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
East Longmeadow, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/11/2021 33,301 Sarat Ford Lincoln
Agawam, MA

4.7 / 5.0
726 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-



4,858 Customer
Favorites

Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

04/05/2021 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Longmeadow, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

07/28/2021 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated

09/08/2021 Grieco Nissan of Delray
Beach
Delray Beach, FL

4.5 / 5.0
189 Veri�ed Reviews

2,598 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/08/2021 H Greg Nissan of Delray
DELRAY BEACH, FL

4.5 / 5.0
476 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/11/2021 43,462 Mazda Mall Of Georgia
Buford, GA

3.3 / 5.0
8 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/14/2021 43,464 Grieco Nissan of Delray
Beach
Delray Beach, FL

4.5 / 5.0
189 Veri�ed Reviews

2,598 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Windshield replaced

10/06/2021 43,514 Akins Ford Dodge Jeep
Chrysler
Winder, GA

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


4.6 / 5.0
453 Veri�ed Reviews

346 Customer Favorites

Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked
Vibration checked
Engine oil/�uid leak checked
Engine checked
Axles checked
Differential checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,788 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/02/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/13/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

12/27/2021 44,443 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/29/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodstock, GA

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/04/2022 45,776 Wade Ford
Smyrna, 

GA

4.6 / 5.0
547 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Differential �uid �ushed/changed
Tires rotated

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

07/02/2022 49,777 Krause Family Ford
Woodstock, GA

4.5 / 5.0
625 Veri�ed Reviews

8,850 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

07/02/2022 49,783 Georgia Passed emissions inspection

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Inspection Station

07/22/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodstock, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/21/2023 55,646 Krause Family Ford
Woodstock, GA

4.5 / 5.0
625 Veri�ed Reviews

8,850 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Front brakes serviced
Brakes checked

07/25/2023 59,672 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/26/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodstock, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/08/2023 61,025 Krause Family Ford
Woodstock, GA

4.5 / 5.0
625 Veri�ed Reviews

8,850 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

01/17/2024 65,070 Krause Family Ford
Woodstock, GA

4.5 / 5.0
625 Veri�ed Reviews

8,850 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Battery replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

04/30/2024 72,058 United Wholesale Motors
Marietta, GA

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/atchelp


The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/24 3:26:57 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



